MAR 21, 2019 09:08 AM BRUNSWICK, NEW HANOVER 2:00PM 1/ 1 004
16SP.6.3.1, 16SP.6.3.2 MAR 20 2019 DA00432
TIP NO 0.000 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
REHABILITATION OF EXISTING RAMP STRUCTURES

NC 211 SOUTHPORT FERRY RAMP US 421 FORT FISHER FERRY RAMP

INTERCOASTAL MARINE LLC

CASTLE HAYNE, NC

SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE LLC

TARPON SPRINGS, FL
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STRUCTURE ITEMS

GENERIC FERRY ITEM (LS)

(APPROX. 23800 LBS. STRUCTURAL STEEL AT STA.
1+99.80)

GENERIC FERRY ITEM (LS)

(APPROX. 23800 LBS. STRUCTURAL STEEL AT STA.
17+01.73)

GENERIC FERRY ITEM (LS)

(CLEANING AND REPAINTING OF STRUCTURE #090209)
GENERIC FERRY ITEM (LS)

(CLEANING AND REPAINTING OF STRUCTURE #640050)
GENERIC FERRY ITEM (LS)

(MOBILIZATION)

GENERIC FERRY ITEM (LS)

(PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR STRUCTURE #090209)
GENERIC FERRY ITEM (LS)

(PAINTING CONTAINMENT FOR STRUCTURE #640050)
GENERIC FERRY ITEM (LS)

(POLLUTION CONTROL FOR STRUCTURE #090209)
GENERIC FERRY ITEM (LS)

(POLLUTION CONTROL FOR STRUCTURE #640050)
GENERIC FERRY ITEM (LS)

(RAMP ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR STRUCTURE)
GENERIC FERRY ITEM (LS)

(RAMP HYDRAULIC SYSTEM FOR STRUCTURE)
GENERIC FERRY ITEM (LS)

(REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES AT STATION
1+99.80)

GENERIC FERRY ITEM (LS)

(REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES AT STATION
17+01.73)

CONTRACT TOTAL

STRUCTURE ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER

INTERCOASTAL MARINE LLC
SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE LLC

Lump Sum

Lump Sum

Lump Sum
Lump Sum
Lump Sum
Lump Sum
Lump Sum
Lump Sum
Lump Sum
Lump Sum
Lump Sum

Lump Sum

Lump Sum

422000.00

422000.00

68750.00

68750.00

140000.00

13750.00

13750.00

21750.00

21750.00

1100000.00

595000.00

81500.00

81500.00

TOTAL 3050500.00

SUB-TOTAL

3050500.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

3050500.00
5291293.90

550000.00

550000.00

118919.04

118919.04

300000.00

48650.00

48650.00

10810.83

10810.83

1600000.00

1600000.00

167267.08

167267.08

TOTAL 5291293.90

SUB-TOTAL 5291293.90



